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INTENSE MELODIC SOLO2
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Dedicated To Alepsis Cruz

Thank you
Thank you for checking out this free TAB for this Intense Melodic Guitar Solo in Am.

If you like my work, consider supporting my YouTube channel via buymeacoffee.com/gtrinspiration

I sincerely hope this detailed TAB will inspire you to continue to develop your guitar playing!  

If you have any questions, you can leave a comment on my YouTube channel 
or e-mail me at maarten@guitar-inspiration.com

Maarten

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_59pZBEIgYk

FULL TAB & NOTATION
for the video

https://www.buymeacoffee.com/gtrinspiration
mailto:maarten@guitar-inspiration.com
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_59pZBEIgYk
https://www.buymeacoffee.com/gtrinspiration


°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

www.guitar-inspiration.com
all	r ights	reserved

°
¢ ™™
°

¢
™
™

ü
†™™
ü

†
™
™

q= 66

[A][A]3

4

5

6

4
4

4
4

&

ACOUSTIC	INTRO	-	CAPO	5

guitar-inspiration.com
dedicated	to	Alepsis	Cruz
thank	you	for	your	support
may,	30TH,	2020

intense	melodic	solo	
in	a	minor

⁄
let	ring ¿

&

ELECTRIC	-	NO	CAPO

⁄

.

sl. h p

&

⁄

ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

sl. sl. slow	dive w/bar ¿

&
3

⁄
pm.

. -

pm.

.

sl. h p

. 1

p h p

&

⁄
ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ 1 1 w/bar ¿ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

hold	bend ¿ h p

Ó ™ ‰ ≈ er e e e
e e e e e e e e e e e e e

Ó ™ ‰ ™
0 2

0
2

3 3
0

2
0 0

0
2

0 2
0

2 0

Œ ≈
ere e e e ™ er e e e

5
8 5 7 7 ™ 5 7 8 7

e ere e e e
Œ

10 10 8 10 8 8

‰ ™ e
R

eje e e e e e e ee e ™ e e e e

5
8

5
5 7 7 7 8 7

10 10 10 8 10 8

e eje e e e e e e e e

5 5
7 7 9 9 5 7 5



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

7

8

9

10

11

&
”“

⁄
ÍÍÍÍÍÍ

sl.

>

p sl. sl.

>

p sl.

>

p

ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

&

“< >

⁄
ÍÍÍÍ

p

1/2

hold	bend ¿

w/bar ¿ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

h p sl.

&

, >
9 3

“< >

⁄

➂

sl.

ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ >

p p h h p h p sl. h p h

&

“< > ,

3 3 3 3

⁄

ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

light

②
≥ ≤

P.M. ¿

&

,

ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

⁄

1/2 1/2

p

1

e e
e e e e e e e e

4 4
10 8 8

8 7 7 12 10

eje e e E e e e e e

10 15 12 13 13 13 12 10 8

e e e e ≈
e
R

e e e e e e e e e e e e e

10 12 12 12 13 12 10
13

10
13 10

12 10 9 9 10 9
12

e ™ ≈ er e e e e e e e e e e e e

9

™

10 12
10 9 12 10

9
12

10 9
10

9
12

eje e
R

e ™j eje e e E

12 12
™

12 10 13

2

www.guitar-inspiration.com
all	r ights	reserved



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

12

13

14

15

16

&
,

”“ 3 3

⁄

1 1 1

hold	bend ¿

1

p

1/2 ÍÍÍÍÍÍ

h sweep	---------------

&

”“

⁄

>

p

>

sl.

>

p sl.

>

p sl.

&
6 6 6 6

⁄
p h h p p h h p p h h h p p h h p p h h

ÍÍÍÍÍÍ

p

&
3 3

⁄
sl.

ÍÍÍÍ

h sl. p p

.

&

3 3 3

⁄
ÍÍÍÍÍÍ
w/bar ¿ 1

sl. p

‰
ej ej eje e eje e e e eje e ® er e

e e e e

15 15 15 15 15 13 12 12 10 10
12 14

13
12

e ™ e e ™ e e ee# e e e ee e e

17 ™ 12 15 ™ 12 14 15 14 12 10 8 10 8 7 5

e e e e e e e e e e# e e# e e e e e e e e en e e e e ™ e e

8 5 7 8 7 5
8

5
8 7 5

8
5 7 8 7 5

8
5

8 7 5
7

5 7

™
7 5

eje
e e eje e e eje e e e e

≈
e e

7 9
8 8 8 10 10 12 12 12 13 12 10 8 10 8

e ™ ≈
eje

R
e
J e e e eje e e# en e e

5
™ 5

8
5

5 8
7

5
7 8 7 5

7

3

www.guitar-inspiration.com
all	r ights	reserved



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

17

[B][B]

18

19

20

21

&

⁄
H/P

Ÿ ~~~~~~~~~~ x
x
x

x
x
x

w/bar ¿
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

x
x
x

&
> ”“

⁄
sl.

④

p

&

“< >

⁄

> >
1/2

> ÍÍÍÍÍÍ >

h p

&

“< >

⁄

> >
1/2

>
1/2

w/bar ¿

ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ >
1/2

p

&

“< >

⁄

ÍÍÍÍÍÍ
x
x
x

x
x
x

1 1

hold	bend ¿ p h

e e ™ er ¿¿
¿

¿¿
¿ ee ≈

¿¿
¿
n ™™
™j

5 7

™
7

5
5

EE
E e e e e e e e e

e e e e# e e e e

0
2
2

17
14 15 17

14 15 17
14 16 17

15 16 17
15 17 15

eje ™ e e e e e e e en e

19 ™ 19 20
17 17 17 18 17

19
17

eje ™ e eje e e
≈

ere e e e e

19 ™ 19 20 19 20 19 19 17
20

e ej
¿¿
¿

¿¿
¿ e

J
eje e e e e e e

17 18 20 18 20 18 17
19

4

www.guitar-inspiration.com
all	r ights	reserved



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

22

23

24

25

26

&

, ”“

⁄
h p

ÍÍÍÍÍ

p h p sl. p sl.

&

“< >

⁄

> >
1/2

> ÍÍÍÍÍÍ >

h p

&

”“

⁄

> >
1/2

>
1/2 ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

w/bar ¿ p

&

“< >

⁄

1 1 ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

w/bar ¿

1/2

p

&

,

⁄

ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

h p h

ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

w/bar ¿ sl.

e e e e e e
J ‰

e e e# e e e e e ej eje# e e e e e e e

12 13 12
15

12 12
16 12

16
12 16

12 15 12
14

12
15 17

15 17 15
17 19

17

eje ™ en e e e e en e e e

19 ™ 19 20
17 17 17 18 17

19
17

eje ™ e eje e e ™ e e e e

19 ™ 19 20 19 20 ™ 22 20
22

20

ej eje e e e
≈

e# je e e
R ®

eje
RÔ ≈ e e

22 22 22 24 17 16 13 13 12
≈ 15 13

e e e e e e e
≈

e e e

12 12 13 12
14

12 12 12 12 12

5

www.guitar-inspiration.com
all	r ights	reserved



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

27

28

29

30

31

&
,

⁄
h h

ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

sl.

&

⁄
h p h

ÍÍÍÍÍÍ

sl. p

&
3

⁄
sl.

ÍÍÍÍÍÍ

sl.

ÍÍÍÍÍÍ

p h p sl. p

&

, MELODY	IN	OCTAVES

⁄

ÍÍÍÍÍÍ 1 1

w/bar ¿

ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

&

⁄
sl. sl. sl. sl.

e e e e eje e e e e
≈

e e e

12 13
14

13
15

14
13 13 15 15 12 12 12

e e e e e eje e e e e ™
J ‰

e e e e e

12 13 12
14

13
15

14
13 13 15 15

™
14

15 13
14

13

e e e eje e e e ™ e e
R ®

e
RÔ ≈

eje e e

15 17 17 17 17 18 17 17
™

15 13 12 12 13 12 10

e eje e
®

ej e
R

e
≈ e‹

e
e‹
e

e‹
e

12 12 10 10 12

7
9

7
9

7
9

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e#

e‹e
e‹e

7
9

8
10

8
10

8
10

8
10

10
12

10
12

12
14

12
14

12
14

12
14

12
14

12
14

14
16

14
16

14
16

6

www.guitar-inspiration.com
all	r ights	reserved



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

32

33

34

35

rit.rit.36

&

⁄
sl. sl. sl.

&
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

⁄

&

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

⁄

&

⁄
w/bar ¿

ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

&

freely

sl. sl.

U

⁄
sl. p p p sl. h p sl. sl. sl.

ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ

e‹e#
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e
‹e

e
‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e

14
16

15
17

15
17

15
17

15
17

17
19

17
19

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

19
21

e‹e
#
#

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e‹e

e‹e
e
‹e

e
‹e

e
‹e

e
‹e

e
‹e

e
‹e

11
13

11
13

11
13

11
13

11
13

11
13

12
14

12
14

12
14

12
14

12
14

12
14

14
16

14
16

14
16

14
16

14
16

14
16

15
17

15
17

15
17

15
17

15
17

15
17

e
e

E ™

12
14 14

™

‰
eje e# en e e e e e e e e en e e e e

5 7 6 5
8 6 5 6 5

7
5

7
7 9 5 7 7

7

www.guitar-inspiration.com
all	r ights	reserved



CHORD CHARTOP

I N T E N S E  R O C K  B A L L A D  B A C K I N G  T R A C K  © guitar-inspiration.com    Q @mbguitarlife 

 © guitar-inspiration.com    Q @mbguitarlife 

G Dm F
1

C

3
2

Em

3

Am

Thank you for downloading this chord chart. The chords reflect the basic 
harmony of the song. Subscribe to the Guitar Inspiration YouTube-chan-
nel or leave me a comment. I hope you have a good time with this Inten-
se Rock Ballad Backing Track! Keep on playing! maarten
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